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Gieenleaf day spa

relax.requvinate.revive

MASSAGE MIN PRICE
Back, Neck & Shoulders 30 R320
Back, Neck & Shoulders 30 R350
Stones
Back, Neck & Shoulders 45 R400
Back, Neck & Shoulders 45 R450
Stones
Sweddish Fullbody 60 R500
90 R700
Sweddish Fullbody Stones 60 R600
Sweddish Fullbody Stones 90 R750
Deep Tissue 60 R550
Deep Tissue 90 R700
Aromatheraphy Full Body 60 R550
90 R680
Scalp/ Head 20 R200
Foot Massage 20 R200
Pregnancy 45 R450
Sports Massage 60 R650
Sports Massage 90 R800

MASSAGE PACKAGE 1

@ 30 min Hotstones Back, Neck & Shoulders

® 15 min, Scalp Massage
® 30 min Facial

MASSAGE PACKAGE 2

@ 60 min Hotsones Full Body Massage
@ 60 min Classic Pedicure with Paratin-dip
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EXFOLIATION MIN PRICE

Back Exfoliation K{0]
Aloe facial 30
Dermaplaning 45

HANDS & FEET
Classic Pedicure
Express Pedicure K10)
Express Manicure

Hand Scrub =
Classic Pedicure with
-Parafin

Gel Toes

Acrylic Short

Acrylic Medium

Acrylic Long

Acrylic XL

Buff & Shine

Hand Scrub

Soak

Express Pedi with
-Parafin Dip

Foot Peel

Foot Peel + Parafin Dip
+ Gel Toes

Parafin Dip

EYE LASHES
Individual
Cluster

Classic

Volume

Hybrid

R450
R300
R450

R360
R250
R230
R120
R400

R250
R350
R450
100)
R600
R200
R120
R100

R350

R250
R500

R200

R500
R250
R450
R550
R650




TREATMENT . MIN PRICE

TREATMENT MIN PRICE
Body Waxing Face Wax & Tint
Ladies
Underarm 15 R150 Brow Shape 20 R80
Bikini Je 15 R200 Brow Tint 20 R80
FullLeg 20 R350 . Brow Tint & Shape 30 R150
1/2 Leg (Above knees) 15 R150 Lash Tint ' 20 R80
Feet & Toes 15 R70 Brow-Lash Tint & Shape 40 R250
Full Arm 20 R250 Brow & Lash Tint 30° R150
1/2 Arm 15 R150 Lip Wax 1S R&0
Stomach 15 R150 Chin Wax 15 R70
Hands & Fingers 15 R70 Side Burns 15 R100
Brazillian ; 20 R260 Full Face 20 R300
Hollywood 20 R400 j
Men
Chest 30 R300
Stoiach 30 R300 COUPLES PACKAGES

1/2 Back 15 R2
v 00 Hotstones back massage, pedicure,

lFuII Back 30 R400 Bonding Time
wine

DAY PACKAGES
Early Morning R1200 pc

£ ey session _ _ A Night of Bliss (Option 1)
Back massage & pedicure with gel) Pedicure, backhotstone, back

R750 exfoliation, wine

R2000 pc
Half Day

Fullbody Massage, Facial &
express Manicure & Pedicure

A Night of Bliss (Option 2)
Hostone full body, scalp, facial

m Bback exfoliation, wine

R2400 pc
Full Day
Fullbody Hotsone massage, Romance Delux (Option 3)
facial, manicure & pedicure Hotstone Fullbody, back exfoliation,

facial, pedicure and wine

R2800 pc
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RULES & REGULATIONS

1. 50% deposit is required on the day of booking & the Rest on the day of arrival on all packages.

2. We strictly have a no refund policy, if a treatment package is booked and no cancellation is made
24 hours before the day of arrival, your deposit will be forfeited.

3. All treatments booked on saturdays must be paid in full before arrival.

4. Please bring your voucher on the day of treatment & proof of payment. Note: all vouchers have a
strict expiry date of 3 months.

5. Vou_chers that are booked and no cancellation is made 24 hours In advance, the voucher will
expire.

6. Arrival: kindly arrive 15 minutes prior your visit to the spa, to allow adequate time to change for
package treatments & to avoid reduced time. Spa treatments need to end on time. Late arrival will
result in shortened treatment to accommodate other guests fairly.

7. Cellphones: we respectfully request that you turn off your phone or have it on silent mode to
ensure relaxation for yourself & other guests.

8. The spa is a whisper zone

BANKING DETAILS CONTACT DETAILS

First national bank © 0136559499

Account holder  : Greenleaf day spa ® 066 147 8250 (Available for calls & Whatsapp)
Account type : Cheque account © Highveld Mall

Account no : 63026907379 The Ridge Casino

Emalahleni
Note: please use your name as reference

and email the proof of payment to:

© greenleafdayspal2@gmail.com

OPERATING HOURS

‘ OPEN ON TUESDAY TO SATURDAY O 10AM - 7 PM ‘

CLOSED ON MONDAYS & SUNDAYS



