

MASSAGE	MIN	PRICE
Back, Neck & Shoulders	30	R320
Back, Neck & Shoulders Stones	30	R350
Back, Neck & Shoulders	45	R400
Back, Neck & Shoulders Stones	45	R450
Sweddish Fullbody	60 90	R500 R700
Sweddish Fullbody Stones	60	R600
Sweddish Fullbody Stones Deep Tissue	90 60	R750 R550
Deep Tissue	90	R700
Aromatheraphy Full Body	60 90	R550 R680
Scalp/ Head	20	R200
Foot Massage	20	R200
Pregnancy	45	R450
Sports Massage	60	R650
Sports Massage	90	R800

## MASSAGE PACKAGE 1

- 30 min Hotstones Back, Neck & Shoulders
- 15 min, Scalp Massage
- 30 min Facial

R690 pp

#### MASSAGE PACKAGE 2

- 60 min Hotsones Full Body Massage
- 60 min Classic Pedicure with Paratin-dip

		1000	7 (0) (0)
	EXFOLIATION	MIN	PRICE
1	Back Exfoliation	30	R450
	Aloe facial	30	R300
	Dermaplaning	<b>4</b> 5	R450
	HANDS & FEET		
	Classic Pedicure	60	R360
	Express Pedicure	30	R250
	Express Manicure	30	R230
	Hand Scrub		R120
	Classic Pedicure with		R400
	-Parafin		
	Gel Toes		R250
	Acrylic Short		R350
	Acrylic Medium		R450
	Acrylic Long		R500
	Acrylic XL		R600
	Buff & Shine		R200
	Hand Scrub		R120
	Soak		R100
ı	Express Pedi with -Parafin Dip		R350
	Foot Peel		R250
	Foot Peel + Parafin D + Gel Toes	ip -	R500
	Parafin Dip		R200
	EYE LASHES		
	Individual		R500
	Cluster		R250
	Classic		R450
	Volume		R550
	Hybrid		R650

# MIN PRICE

15

15

20

R150

R200

R400

## TREATMENT

#### MIN PRICE

## **Face Wax & Tint**

Brow Shape	20	R80
Brow Tint	20	R80
Brow Tint & Shape	30	R150
Lash Tint	20	R80
Brow-Lash Tint & Shape	40	R250
Brow & Lash Tint	30	R150
Lip Wax	15	R60
Chin Wax	15	R70
Side Burns	15	R100
Full Face	20	R300

#### 20 R350 15 1/2 Leg (Above knees) R150 Feet & Toes 15 R70 R250 Full Arm 20 1/2 Arm 15 R150 Stomach 15 R150 R70 Hands & Fingers 15 Brazillian 20 R260

### Men

Hollywood

30	R300
30	R300
30	R400
15	R200
	30 30

#### DAY PACKAGES

# **Early Morning**

2 hour session

Back massage & pedicure with gel)

R750

# **Half Day**

Fullbody Massage, Facial & express Manicure & Pedicure

R1500

# **Full Day**

Fullbody Hötsone massage, facial, manicure & pedicure

R2000

## COUPLES PACKAGES

## **Bonding Time**

Hotstones back massage, pedicure, wine

R1200 pc

A Night of Bliss (Option 1)
Pedicure, backhotstone, back exfoliation, wine

R2000 pc

A Night of Bliss (Option 2) Hostone full body, scalp, facial Bback exfoliation, wine

R2400 pc

Romance Delux (Option 3)
Hotstone Fullbody, back exfoliation,
facial, pedicure and wine

R2800 pc



#### RULES & REGULATIONS

- 1. 50% deposit is required on the day of booking & the Rest on the day of arrival on all packages.
- 2. We strictly have a **no refund policy**, if a treatment package is booked and no cancellation is made 24 hours before the day of arrival, your deposit will be forfeited.
- 3. All treatments booked on saturdays must be paid in full before arrival.
- 4. Please bring your voucher on the day of treatment & proof of payment. Note: all vouchers have a strict expiry date of 3 months.
- 5. Vouchers that are booked and no cancellation is made 24 hours in advance, the voucher will expire.
- 6. Arrival: kindly arrive 15 minutes prior your visit to the spa, to allow adequate time to change for package treatments & to avoid reduced time. Spa treatments need to end on time. Late arrival will result in shortened treatment to accommodate other guests fairly.
- 7. Cellphones: we respectfully request that you turn off your phone or have it on silent mode to ensure relaxation for yourself & other guests.
- 8. The spa is a whisper zone

# BANKING DETAILS

First national bank

Account holder

: Greenleaf day spa

Account type

: Cheque account

Account no

: 63026907379

Note: please use your name as reference

and email the proof of payment to:

greenleafdayspa12@gmail.com

## CONTACT DETAILS

**©** 0136559499

**© 066 147 8250** (Available for calls & Whatsapp)

Highveld Mall

The Ridge Casino

Emalahleni

OPERATING HOURS

OPEN ON TUESDAY TO SATURDAY

( 10 AM - 7 PM

CLOSED ON MONDAYS & SUNDAYS

